
Orange County Inland Empire Office Directory 

5 Hutton Centre Drive, Suite 900, Santa Ana, CA 92707 

Phone:  714.550.7420 

Website: http://www.sba.gov/ca/santa 

Office Email: OCIEDO-DSUP@sba.gov 

 

Title Name Phone Email 

District Director J. Adalberto 
Quijada 

714.560.7440 Adalberto.Quijada@sba.gov  

Deputy District Director Christopher 
Lorenzana 

714.560.7453  
Christopher.Lorenzana@sba.gov  

Senior Area Manager    

Assistant District Director/8(a) 
Business Development 

Gloria Gomez 714.560.7464 Gloria.Gomez@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Ronald Galati 714.560.7450 Ronald.Galati@sba.gov  

Business Opportunity 
Specialist/Administrative Officer 

Sandra 
Anguiano 

714.560.7446  
Sandra.Anguiano@sba.gov  

Business Development Specialist Alex Salas 714.408.4761 Alex.Salas@sba.gov  

Lead Economic Development 
Specialist/SBDC Project Officer 

Godfrey Hinds (657) 201-8713 Godfrey.Hinds@sba.gov  

Economic Development 
Specialist/SCORE Liaison/ Public 
Information Officer 

 
Sheree Coates 

 
714.560.7466 

 
Sheree.Coates@sba.gov  

Economic Development 
Specialist/Women’s Business  
Ownership Representative 

 
Sylvia Gutierrez 

714.560.7454  
Sylvia.Gutierrez@sba.gov 

Economic Development 
Specialist/District International 
Trade Officer 

 
Paul Smith 

714.560.7448  
Paul.Smith@sba.gov  

Outreach & Marketing Specialist Sara Davis 213.634.3846 Sara.Davis@sba.gov  

Outreach & Marketing Specialist Gabriela Garcia 714-905-5328 Gabriela.Garcia@sba.gov  

Outreach & Marketing Specialist Adam Johns 714.564.2804 Adam.Johns@sba.gov  

Outreach & Marketing Specialist Lorena Maae 714.783.9495 Lorena.Maae@sba.gov  

Program Support Assistant Cheryl Pereira 714.560.7443 Cheryl.Pereira@sba.gov  
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Title Name Phone Email 

Program Support Assistant Irena Kim 714.560.7467 Irena.Kim@sba.gov  

 

mailto:Irena.Kim@sba.gov



